May 03 2024 (08:02) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Velankanni Special Fare Special/07127XX - Exp - SCR
VM/Villupuram Junction to CUPJ/Cuddalore Port Junction
1h 20m - 47 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 08:40 0 |1 0 73 |536 |SCR
2 |NLDA |Nalgonda 10:10 10:12 2m |0 |1 110 |81 |226 [SCR
3  |MRGA |Miryalaguda 10:40 10:42 2m (0 |1 148 |48 SCR
4  |NDKD |Nadikude junction 11:30 11:32 2m |0 |1 186 |36 SCR
5 |SAP  |Sattenapalle 13:00 13:02 2m (0 |1 239 |67 SCR
6 GNT  |Guntur Junction 13:40 13:45 5m |0 |1 281 |34 |32 |[SCR
7 TEL Tenali Junction 14:30 14:32 2m |0 |1 307 |77 |11 [SCR
8 |BPP  |Bapatla 15:05 15:07 2m |0 |1 349 |60 [10 |SCR
9 |CX Chirala 15:22 15:24 2m (0 |1 364 |64 |8 |SCR
10 |OGL |[Ongole 16:10 16:12 2m |3 |1 414 |104 |8 |SCR
11 |KVZ  |Kavali 16:50 16:52 2m (0 |1 480 (53 |21 |SCR
12 |NLR  |Nellore 17:50 17:52 2m |0 |1 531 |22 |18 |SCR
13 |GDR |Gudur Junction 19:38 19:40 2m 1 569 |59 |19 [SCR
14 |RU Renigunta Junction 21:05 21:10 5m |5 |1 652 |49 [115 |SCR
15 |KPD  |Katpadijunction 23:30 23:40 10m (3 |1 767 |10 |215 |SR
16 |VLR Vellore Cantt. 00:38 00:40 2m |1 (2 |777 |74 |218 |SR
17 |TNM  |Tiruvannamalai 01:48 01:50 2m [0 |2 860 (62 |170 [SR
18 (VM Villupuram Junction 02:55 03:00 5m |0 (2 928 |35 |43 |SR
19 |CUPJ |[Cuddalore Port 04:20 04:22 2m |0 |2 974 |83 |2 SR
Junction
20 |CDM |Chidambaram 04:50 04:52 2m |0 |2 1013 (60 |5 |[SR
21 |SY Sirkazhi 05:09 05:10 Tm |0 |2 1030 (43 |6 [SR
22 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 05:38 05:40 2m |0 |2 1050 [46 |13 |[SR
23 |TVR Thiruvarur Junction 06:30 06:50 20m (0 |2 1089 (35 [10 |SR
24 |NGT |Nagappattinam Junction |07:30 07:50 20m |0 |2 1112 115 |7 SR
25 |VLNK |Velankanni 08:30 0 |2 1122 |- 4 [SR

May 03 2024 (08:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



